Average Response: Time received to the arrival of the first unit.

Emergency Communications

Response Totals by Nature

Nature Total Calls

911 Hang up Call

Assist Other Agency

Assist Sheriff's Department
Attempted Paper Service
Burglary

Citizen Requested Assistance
Criminal Intelligence Informat
Criminal Mischief/Damage
Disorderly Conduct
Emergency Assistance-EMS/Fire
Extra Patrol/Welfare Check
Family Fight

Medical

PI-Traffic Accident

Paper Service

Unattended Death

Unlawful Sexual Contact
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Total Minutes

002:34:53
000:34:37
000:28:49
000:57:12
000:05:01
000:20:45
000:06:49
000:01:11
000:25:32
000:26:33
006:08:10
002:12:48
003:16:25
000:11:28
007:15:58
000:24:09
000:58:22

Average Response
000:51:37

000:34:37
000:28:49
000:57:12
000:05:01
000:10:22
000:06:49
000:01:11
000:25:32
000:26:33
001:32:02
000:26:33
000:17:51
000:11:28
001:48:59
000:24:09
000:58:22

Report Includes:
All dates between '00:00:00 12/01/24" and "23:59:59 12/31/24", All nature of incidents, All cities matching ‘PAR”, All type
of calls, All priorities, All units, All agencies, All zones
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