Emergency Communications

Response Totals by Nature

Nature	Total Calls	Total Minutes	Average Response
		002:34:53	000:51:37
911 Hang up Call	4		
Assist Other Agency	2	000:34:37	000:34:37
Assist Sheriff's Department	1	000:28:49	000:28:49
Attempted Paper Service	1	000:57:12	000:57:12
Burglary	1	000:05:01	000:05:01
Citizen Requested Assistance	2	000:20:45	000:10:22
Criminal Intelligence Informat	1	000:06:49	000:06:49
Criminal Mischief/Damage	1	000:01:11	000:01:11
Disorderly Conduct	1	000:25:32	000:25:32
Emergency Assistance-EMS/Fire	1	000:26:33	000:26:33
Extra Patrol/Welfare Check	5	006:08:10	001:32:02
Family Fight	5	002:12:48	000:26:33
Medical	15	003:16:25	000:17:51
PI-Traffic Accident	1	000:11:28	000:11:28
Paper Service	4	007:15:58	001:48:59
Unattended Death	1	000:24:09	000:24:09
Unlawful Sexual Contact	1	000:58:22	000:58:22

Average Response: Time received to the arrival of the first unit.

Report Includes:

All dates between `00:00:00 12/01/24` and `23:59:59 12/31/24`, All nature of incidents, All cities matching `PAR`, All type of calls, All priorities, All units, All agencies, All zones

rpcdanal.x7 01/07/25